
Tiny Kickers Fall Outdoor Soccer - 2018

Team # 1 Stephanie
Team # 2 TBD/Kevin
Team # 3 Robbie

PRACTICE GAME

Week 1 Tuesday 8/28/2018 Saturday 9/1/2018

6:00 PM Linover 1 1 & 2 Labor Day No Games

Linover 2 3

Week 2 Tuesday 9/4/2018 Saturday 9/8/2018 Opening Day

6:00 PM Linover 1 2 & 3 11:00 AM Linover 1 1 v 3

Linover 2 1 11:00 AM Linover 2 2

Week 3 Tuesday 9/11/2018 Saturday 9/15/2018

6:00 PM Linover 1 1 & 3 11:00 AM Linover 1 1 v 2

Linover 2 2 11:00 AM Linover 2 3

Week 4 Tuesday 9/18/2018 Saturday 9/22/2018

6:00 PM Linover 1 1 & 2 11:00 AM Linover 1 2 v 3

Linover 2 3 11:00 AM Linover 2 1

Week 5 Tuesday 9/25/2018 Saturday 9/29/2018 Family Day/Picture Day

6:00 PM Linover 1 2 & 3 Linover Park See family Day Schedule

Linover 2 1

Week 6 Tuesday 10/2/2018 Saturday 10/6/2018

5:45 PM Linover 1 1 & 3 11:00 AM Linover 1 1 v 3

Linover 2 2 11:00 AM Linover 2 2

Week 7 Tuesday 10/9/2018 Saturday 10/13/2018

5:45 PM Linover 1 1 & 2 11:00 AM Linover 1 1 v 2

Linover 2 3 11:00 AM Linover 2 3

Week 8 Tuesday 10/16/2018 Saturday 10/20/2018

5:45 PM Linover 1 2 & 3 11:00 AM Linover 1 2 v 3

Linover 2 1 11:00 AM Linover 2 1

Week 9 Tuesday 10/23/2018 Saturday 10/27/2018

5:45 PM Linover 1 1 & 3 11:00 AM Linover 1 1 v 3

Linover 2 2 11:00 AM Linover 2 2


